

CS No. 564/18
Samina Vs. Siha Taneja

19.03.2019

Present:- Sh. S.N. Khan, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Perusal of the record shows that defendants no. 1 to 4, 6 and 9 were directed to be served afresh.

Steps have not been taken.

Be taken afresh.

Compliance within a week from today.

Put up on 19.07.2019.

(Sumit Dass)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts-19.03.2019