

CS No.564/18
Samina v/s Shikha Taneja & ors.

23.11.2019

Present:- Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

He submits that on the preceding date he has filed an application furnishing fresh address of defendant no.3 and 4.

The order dated 19.07.2019 be complied with afresh. Steps be taken for service of defendant no. 1 to 4, 6 & 9. Fresh particulars be taken into consideration. Fresh address of other defendants, if any be also filed.

Put up on 26.02.2020. PF and RC be filed within 15 days.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
23.11.2019